Marking color : White print on a brown sleeve
DZNDU
Outline Drawing Unit : mm
Specifications
DU ®ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS “DYNACAP”
Test time : 1000 hours ; same as endurance.
ー40 to ＋65
ー20 to ＋80

φd±0.05
copper clad steel wire (tinned)
For low temperature
ED
LC
234CAT.No.2017/2018E
NOTE :   Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.
It is recommended that you shall obtain technical specifications
from ELNA to ensure that the component is suitable for your use.
®DU ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS “DYNACAP”
Standard Ratings
Max. operating voltage (V) Rated capacitance (F) Max. Leakage Current (mA) after 24h ELNA Parts No.  φD× L (mm) Internal resistance
(mΩ max.) at 1kHz
Internal DC resistance
(mΩMax.)
2.7 1 0.2 DU-2R7D105G3T 8×12 250 700
2.7 3.3 0.3 DU-2R7D335G5T 8× 20 75 200
2.7 6.8 0.5 DU-2R7D685H5T 10× 20 60 120
2.7 10 0.6 DU-2R7D106H7T 10× 30 50 75
2.7 15 0.8 DU-2R7D156Z6T 12.5× 25 35 60
2.7 25 1.0 DU-2R7D256J6T 16× 25 25 42
2.7 33 1.0 DU-2R7D336J7T 16× 31.5 20 35